Reference point 1/4 turn 1/2 turn 3/4 turn
Vernier scale
Improvement of resolution
has made it possible to
make fine adjustment.
1 to 50 mm/s AS-FSMA Series
AS-FSCA Series50 to 150 mm/s
50 10

1
Elbow Universal
How to Order
Body size
2 1/8, 1/4
Body size
1
M5 x 0.8
10-32UNF
Seal method
— Without sealant
S With sealant
∗   Face seal type is used for the G
thread type. Select “—/Without
sealant.”
Example) AS2201FSM-G01-06
Applicable tubing O.D.∗1
Metric size
23 Ø 3.2∗2
04 Ø 4
06 Ø 6
08 Ø 8
10 Ø 10
∗1   For selecting applicable tubing O.D.,
refer to the “Model” on page 1.
∗2   Use Ø 1/8" tubing.
∗3   Only the metric size is available for the
G thread type.
Inch size∗3
01 Ø 1/8"
03 Ø 5/32"
07 Ø 1/4"
09 Ø 5/16"
11 Ø 3/8"
Port size
01 1/8
02 1/4
Thread type
— R
N NPT
G G
Control type∗1
0 Meter-out
1 Meter-in
∗1   Meter-out and meter-in types can be visually
identifi ed by the colour of the knob.
Meter-out: Grey
Meter-in: Light blue
Made to order
Refer to page 17 for
details.
With compact indicator
Applicable tubing O.D.∗1
Metric size
02 Ø 2
23 Ø 3.2∗2
04 Ø 4
06 Ø 6
∗1   For selecting applicable tubing O.D.,
refer to the “Model” on page 1.
Metric size and inch size types can be
visually identified by the colour of the
release button.
Metric size: Light grey
Inch size: Orange
∗2  Use Ø 1/8" tubing.
Inch size
01 Ø 1/8"
03 Ø 5/32"
07 Ø 1/4"
Type
2 Elbow
3 Universal

3
In-line
How to Order
Made to Order
(For details, refer to page 17.)
Symbol Specifi cations
-X12 Lubricant: Vaseline
-X21
Grease-free (Seal: Fluorine-coated) +
Restrictor (Without check valve)
-X214 Restrictor (Without check valve)
10- Clean series
Flow Direction Symbol on Body
Symbol
2 06200AS
Body size
100 M5 standard
200 1/8 standard
205 1/4 standard
Applicable tubing O.D.∗1
Metric size Inch size
01 Ø 1/8"
03 Ø 5/32"
07 Ø 1/4"
09 Ø 5/16"
23 Ø 3.2∗2
04 Ø 4
06 Ø 6
08 Ø 8
∗1   For selecting applicable tubing O.D.,
refer to the “Model” on page 3.
∗2   Use Ø 1/8" tubing.
Made to order
With compact indicator
FSM A
Control range
FSM 1 to 50 mm/s
FSC 50 to 150 mm/s
Caution
Be sure to read this before handling the products. Refer to the back
cover for safety instructions. For flow control equipment precautions,
refer to the “Handling Precautions for SMC Products” and the
“Operation Manual” on the SMC website. For specific product
precautions, refer to the catalogs for the Push-lock Type Speed
Controller with One-touch Fitting and the Speed Controller with Indicator
on the website: https://www.smc.eu
4
Speed Controller with Compact Indicator
In-line Type  AS-FSMA/FSCA Series
1 to 50 mm/s 50 to 150 mm/s
In-line
eL-Bracket
eL-Bracket
qAdapter for Direct Mounting
qAdapter for Direct Mounting
rThreaded Stud Kit for Manifold
r Threaded Stud Kit
for Manifold
r Threaded Stud Kit
for Manifold
Details of Threaded Stud Kit for Manifold
wDIN Rail Mounting Bracket
wDIN Rail Mounting Bracket
Part no. Applicable model
AS-10D AS1002FSM/FSC�A
AS-20D AS2002FSM/FSC�A
AS-25D AS2052FSM/FSC�A
Part no. Applicable model
AS-10L AS1002FSM/FSC�A
AS-20L AS2002FSM/FSC�A
AS-25L AS2052FSM/FSC�A
Part no. Applicable model
AS-10A1 AS1002FSM/FSC�A

for manifold AS-9AB   1 set
   (Adapter for manifold mounting is included.)
Ordering Example
Threaded studs for manifold are not included when L-bracket
and DIN rail mounting bracket are ordered. Please order them
according to the number of stations.
Options: In-line Type
Part no.
Adapter for
manifold mounting
Threaded
stud
Accessories
Part no. Qty. Length Qty.
Hexagon
nut
Qty.
Flat
washer
Qty.
AS-1AB
AS-10A
3
72 2
M3 4 M3 4
AS-2AB 90 2
AS-3AB
5
104 2
AS-4AB 114 2
AS-5AB
7
135 2
AS-6AB 143 2
AS-7AB
9
167 2
AS-8AB 170 2
AS-23AB 180 2
AS-9AB
AS-20A
3 90 2
AS-10AB 5 135 2
AS-11AB 7 180 2
AS-12AB 9 220 2
AS-41B
—
78 2
M4 4 M4 4
AS-42B 111 2
AS-43B 119 2
AS-44B 147 2
AS-45B 179 2
∗  The AS2052FSM/FSC�A can be mounted without the adapter.
∗  The AS2052FSM/FSC�A can be mounted with the threaded stud kit only.
Part no. Applicable model
4 stations 6 stations 8 stations 10 stations Metric size Inch size
AS-1AB
AS-3AB AS-5AB AS-7AB
AS1002FSM/FSC�-23A AS1002FSM/FSC�-01A
AS1002FSM/FSC�-04A AS1002FSM/FSC�-03A
AS-4AB AS-6AB
AS-8AB AS1002FSM/FSC�-06A —
AS-2AB AS-23AB — AS1002FSM/FSC�-07A
AS-9AB AS-10AB AS-11AB AS-12AB
AS2002FSM/FSC�-04A AS2002FSM/FSC�-03A
AS2002FSM/FSC�-06A —
— AS2002FSM/FSC�-07A
AS-41B AS-42B AS-44B AS-45B
AS2052FSM/FSC�-06A —
— AS2052FSM/FSC�-07A